Ent 223299 Bk 8945 Py 8261
Dates 17-MAY-2684 3:35PM
Fee: $16.88 Check

When Recorded, Return To: E?%EEEQ ngEELL’ RECORDER
Bryan B. Todd, Esq. FOR: ARSOURCE Z-VALUE LLC

358 So. Rio Grande, Suite 200 TOOELE COUNTY CORPORATION
Salt Lake City, Utah 84101

SECOND AMENDMENT TO GRANT OF EASEMENTS,
DECLARATION OF RESTRICTIONS
AND COMMON FACILITIES MAINTENANCE AGREEMENT

THIS SECOND AMENDMENT TO GRANT OF EASEMENTS, DECLARATION OF
RESTRICTIONS AND COMMON FACILITIES MAINTENANCE AGREEMENT (this
“Amendment”) is made to be effective as of April 5, 2004 by AMSOURCE Z-Value, LLC, a
Utah limited liability company (“Declarant”).

WHEREAS, Declarant is the Declarant under that certain Grant of Easements, Declaration of
Restrictions and Common Facilities Maintenance Agreement dated November 12, 1999 and
recorded in the Tooele County, Utah Official Records as Entry No. 141401 in Book 0602
beginning at Page 0320, as previously amended (the “Declaration”), regarding the real property
legally described on Exhibit A; and

WHEREAS, Declarant desires to further amend the Declaration as set forth below;

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of
which are hereby acknowledged, Declarant hereby amends the Declaration as follows:

1. Notwithstanding any provision of the Declaration to the contrary, the portion of the
Shopping Center shown on the Site Plan attached to the original Declaration as Pads C and D,
including the areas between and in the vicinity thereof, may be developed as generally shown on
Exhibit B attached to this Amendment, including the construction of two buildings not to exceed
a combined total floor area of 8,120 square feet; and said buildings may be up to twenty-three
(23) feet in height.

2. Except as so amended, the Declaration shall remain as presently constituted.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Declarant has duly executed this Amendment as of the day and
year first above written.

AMSOURCE Z-VALUE, LLC,

a Utah llm/l‘wd&y comy .
By: % k—/

I%e/vin B. Hawkirf§, Its Manager




Ent 223299 Ik 8945 py @262

STATE OF UTAH;
COUNTY OF SALT LAKE:

On P(f/W I /[ , 2004, personally appeared before;‘rfgﬁ’lép’vf hB’;.""f‘_‘ ™
acknowledged to me theyhe executed the foregoing instrufnent in the Capacitirp@igated.

y § § 5 F  STATEOFUTMI s
1 Y COMMISTION EXPIRES NOV. 2, ¢ z;
@

°73 & IO GRANDE, 8A1T LAKE CITY, br oo

APPROVED AND CONSENTED TO:

ASSOCIATED FOOD STORES, INC.,
a Utah corporation

By: ?,.._SL C&Q..JD*_N

Richard A. Parkinson, Its President

STATE OF UTAH,;
COUNTY OF SALT LAKE:

. 7. . N
On 9 , 2004, personally appeared before me {’iﬁ’(kavd A. f%’v(&nson who duly
acknowledged to me that (s)he executed the foregoing instrument in the capacity indicated.

NOTARY PUBLIC

PROTECTIVE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY,
a Tennessee corporation

By:g Q._.AL Rad! 70/%
Its:

Vice tvesiden? Trvestments
STATE OF Q/ab,mg :

COUNTY OF JefXftrs0n

On mm, Y , 2004, personally appeared before me(Qfarlps M_—ID,—;Q( who duly,
acknowledged to me that @®he executed the foregoing instrument in the capacity indicated.

NOTARY PUBLIC: __ & e O S e LA,
RESIDING AT: Wﬁum&_% . ,:‘:Q-i, T élé[‘
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES' _ DA SN TR

RALAIN SN TYIRE . \\2}‘
r H )i‘\ -‘
w01 - . .
e & '
| -,.."’ nr) ‘p\
DR N €,

. ™
SIS



APR 16 2004 12:383PM HP LASERJET 3200

L°+ b4 o‘c

EXHIBIT A

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

the plat 7
+he Tooele

ereof Recorsled
chru.{'g Recma"efe.

Ent 223299 Bk B945 P B263

TcoeJe ”l'awue CeM‘J’m /5/0,2)
Q 6»1031\'!.%’0# of Tovele C,—g

\ ac:r.o.ea//ﬁ;] #o
ire e offee of

B-78 -2



~ APR 16 2004 12:39PM HP LASERJET 3200

Ty VOVORAMMGSUS-ZT3.0NG. 3/29/2004 7:04:48 AM, SHARP.pe3, 1435004, Lo

EX.)M fr-t'l'm RE3299 K BIAS N il

?:i ¥

!!ifg.fi !

Szgifgi |
i ,:\; §

il

§§ﬁ§g

L
it i (HITH
o it

oA
I r I‘ ;t ¥ ?.
IR T PO ,
55 w". ! ! st '
o AU T 1
\‘\:‘,:__,.---' A, f’%% jtir! i i izif } Eis T ;;-
AR ! HE| phapl A
R ul e SHANE .
KON ¥ ‘ &
Plon GREAT RASIW EHGINEENWG - SOUTH
Rifz caﬂ’%’: 1 r;f,. “ztﬂl Shops "@iﬂf‘mﬁ;“m% Zur 14707 T




